Date
8/27/2010
8/19/2010

7/23/2010

8/31/2009
6/11/2009
5/11/2009
5/6/2009
4/29/2009
4/2/2009

Docket Activity for 22-CA-028439

Activity
Decision and Order (355 NLRB No. 146)/(syh)

ORDER/advising parties that the Board is setting aside its Order and case to
remain on docket/(syh)

Letters to parties advising that in light of the Supreme Court's ruling in New Process
Steel, L.P. v. NLRB, 560 U.S. ___, 2010 WL 240 WL 2400089 (June 17, 2010), the
Board has requested that the Court of Appeals remand the case to the Board for
appropriate action (Ima)

Decision and Order (354 NLRB No. 70)/(syh)

GC's (e-filed) answering brf (Itr form), rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)

EOT to 6/11/09 to file answering brf, no futher, ptys srvd (aj)

GC's fxd eot req to 6/11/09 to file answering brf, aj

Resp's (e-filed) exces (Itr form) & brf in suppt, rec'd & ack'd, ptys srvd (Ima)

Decision and Recommended Order of the ALJ and Order Transferring Proceeding to
NLRB JD-11-09 (Exces due 4/30/09)/(syh)

Abbreviations Description

ACC
ACK'D
ALST
ATTACH
ATTMTS
BRF
CNSL
CcP

DEC
EMPL'S
EOT
EXT

FM

FX

Accepted FxD Faxed
Acknowledged GC General Counsel
Assistant LTR Letter
Attachment(s) ML Mail
Attachment(s) MLD Mailed

Brief MTN Motion

Counsel PTYS Parties

Charging Party REC'D Received
Decision RESPS Respondents
Employees od Summary Judgment
Extension of Time SRYD Served
Extension SUPP Supplemental
From avD Served

Fax W With

lofl



